
·,, . .  filSTANCEYtEARNING CENTRE 
FINAL YEAR DEGREE EXAMINATION RESULTS 
I hereby forra1'd for executive approval, the results of the candidates whose names are listed hereunder. : : · 

I :  .  

The resultsjwere presented for consideration at the meetings pf the Board of Examiners of the . Distance Lrarning Centre, where the Academic Di;ision was well represented . 
. The Vicci.lumcellor may wish to approve same on behalf of Senate as follows:. 
FACULTY OF EDUCATION . . , .. 

r •• °< -. ·=·. DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT 
.  ' W I S n o u ;  SESSION 
---·-----T- 

.  8 J : C O N D  CLASS HONOURS (UPPER.DIVISION) 
. E03153of' .  •  AbEDEJI, Aishat Titilayc · . . •  

§ECO Nb CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION) , ,  .  .  

E 0 2 1 5 3 f ;  .· AKINOLA, T u n d e  J u l i u s  
E02S59�' EJEH, Edith 
!:.03266Q · .  ·  IYIOLA, Abosede Deborah 

·  : _ C • 2 fi - . , 7 �  OLADEJO, Blessing E g b e z i e m e  
EC13 lt..9;9 · OLOKODE, Oluwawemimo 
E0297�? SANNI, Ismail Olukorede 

I ·  

T H I R D  CLASS HONOURS 
I  

.  E 0 2 0 3 � 5  
E0292:59 

.  I  .  

.  E 0 3 1 9 8 9  · .  
.  t. J 2 7 1 : 1 1  ·.· 

.·· ·11 
! ·  

f  

I  
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,:,.: 

D A U D ,  H i s k i lO p e l o y e r u  
IBITOYE, Ornoyemisi Mary 

· F AFUNW A, Motunrayo Esther 
OJO, Olaoluwa Oyeniyi 



•. 

DEPARTMENT OF GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING 

2014/2015 SESSION 

FIRST CLASS HONOURS 

E032835 I  BASHIR; Wasiu Adekunle 
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION} 

ARALOYIN, Oluwafurunilayo Kikelomo AROGUNDADE, Ayisat Dorcas Dmolara A YODOLA, Moronke Bukola AZEEZ, Kabirat Folashade KEHINDE, Latifat Folashade MUHAMMED, Ummul_kulthum O OGUNYEMI, Olayemi Omowunmi OLAPEGBA, Temilola Hannah OTENAIKE, Aderoju Anuoluwapo SALAMI, Yinka Shakirat ..S.OLA-AKINSOLA, Kikelomo Agnesmary 
I 

SECOND CLASS HONOURS LOWER DIVISION 

EOl 7421 

E018729 E01985 1  E0 194 17  EOl 7 8 1 8  E022988 E017523 EOl 9970 £017928 E018687 EO l8237  

EO 18825 E019049 E032484 E020260 
1

J E021891  
E019982 I' E017736 
E019190 / '  E021710  I  

I  EOl 7464 
E021390 E017941 E024929 E019092 l :  

£017533•  /  E019648 
E024315 j  
E 0 1 8 5 1 8  I ;  E017473 I  EC-17538 J ,  

E023624 E018835  
E019071  
E025659 
E019901 

£0}9294 I  

EOl 7972 I 

I 

ADEGBAJU, Martina Aderonke ADEMOLA, Oluwatoyin Ruth ADERINOLA, Ajike Folashade ADETUNJI, Phillips Adeyele 
. ADEWUMI, Janet Olayemi 

AGBOOLA,  Jumoke Mary 
AINA, Oluwatosin Aderemi AJIFERUKE, Mayowa Sukurat AKANDE, Oluwatobi Adeniyi AKANGBE, Temitope Hannah 
AKINW ALE, Zainab A. AKP ANUBOM, Alice Mnwa ALABI, Kayode Akeem ALEGBELEYE, Oluwatoyin Bisola 
ALEXANDER, Theresa Akunna 
ALONGE, Monsurat Dasola 
ALOZIE, Christian Chijiuba 
ANIMASAHUN, Isiaka Jolaoye 
ARIJELOYE, Funmilayo Ayoade 
BHADM US,  Monsurat Olubunmi 

CHiLEUW A, Godwin Onyebuchi Oluwasegun 
DUROJAIYE, Adeyemi Jumoke 
EGHAREVBA, Mabel Osamudia 
ESAN, Anthony Oluwafemi 
FAKA YODE, Moyosore Afusat 
F ASHINA, Adijat Adekemi 
IBIMIEF AKA, Agnes 
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E019987 

E017983 

£018552 

£018721 

E020515  

E018990 
. E 0 1 8 7 8 6  

E017334 

E017461 

E023865 

E017687 

£020036 

E017559 

E016599 

E016586 

E019350 

E026003 

E0 1758 1  

1  

·  /  NANU, O l u w a t o b i l o b a  W e y i nm i  
!  N W  A E G E ,  Rapheal E g b u l a  ·  

·  /  O D E B O D E ,  Olutoke Kehinde 
i O G UN D O K UN ,  B e n j a m i n  Adeyinka 

O G UN S I J I ,  Kabiru O l u g b e m i g a  
I  O K E N L A ,  Oluwakemi Fatimah 

. 1 O K E O W O ,  T e m i t o p e  Taiwo 
/ O L A D A P O ,  Olalekan R o t i m i  

O L A D I M E J I ,  O l u w a k e m i  Christiana 
I 

. I OLALERE, Tajudeen Tunde 
O L U W A S A N M I ,  Jacob O l u s o l a  '  
O L U W  A T U Y I ,  O l a n i k e  Omolara 
O N I ,  E m m a n u e l  Olufern] 
O RA B I Y I ,  Taiwo Grace 
O Y E Y E M I ,  Abayomi Wasiu 
P O P O O L A ,  O l a o l u  Ezekiel 
S O B U K O L A ,  Adenike M o j i b a d e  
S U B U O L A ,  O l a n i k e  Deborah 

THIRD CLASS HONOURS 

E017842 

E019558  

E019679 

E020024 

E023240 

£019266 

EOl 9006 

E019448 

/  A D E Y E M I ,  Babatunde A d e b o w a l e  
/  A F O L A B I ,  A m o s  Adekunle 

I 
ALALADE, G r a c e  O m oto p e  
AZEEZ, O l a i d e  Monsurat 

I
.  NJOK U ,  Godw in Chibueze 

OGUNK O Y A, Funmilo la Yemi 
I OY E B AMIJI ,  A b i o d un Muyiwa 
I SUBE R U ,  Funke Ma y owa  
! 

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN KINETICS AND HEALTH EDUCATION 

2015/2016 SESSION 

HUMAN KINE TI CS 
i 

SECOND CLASS HONOURS {UPPER DIVISION) 

E027489 EKPENDU, Malachy Otuonye 
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LO,VER DIVISION) 

E030099 

E028214 

ADESOPE, A d e mola Sefia t  
BABALOLA, Samuel Alabi 

I 

THIRD CLASS HONOURS 
I  

£03 1352  /  .  ABIOL A ,  Fatimah Funmilola 

¥ E032035 I UTHMAN, Abdulrahman Olatunde 

I Page 3 of 12 



HEAL TH EDUCATION 

SECOND C�ASS HONOlm.s {lJJ>PEn DIYISlON) 

E03102l I  ADEPOJU, Olubumi Alice 

SECOND CLASS HONOURS {LOWER DIVISION) 

E03063 l / AARINOYE, Serah Oyepeju 
E030282 1  ABIOLA, Olubunmi Olatundun 
£027317 OGUNMODEDE, Titilayo Esther 
£031271  I ·  OLADUNMOYE Saudat Olawumi 

THIRD CLASS HONOURS 

E 0 3 1 8 1 9  
£030416 
£031542 

I  ALIU, Beatrice Olayejesu 
! F ASASI, Iyabode Sarafat 
! SALAMI, Sekinat Adefunke 
I 

DEPARTJ'vIENT OF SOCIAL WORK 
'  

2015/2016 SESSION 

THIRD CLASS HONOURS 

E024068 J  KAREEM, Wahab Adekunle 

PASS / · 

ADEAGBO, Abidemi Adetoro 
AFOLABI, Olajide Emmanuel 
AJAO, Maria Olabisi 
AKINBORO, Adebusola Florence 
AKINOSHO, Olukemi Ajoke 
AKINTUNDE, Olusola Olalekan 
BA YODE, Tolulope Christiana 
F ADAIRO, Temitope Adeyinka 
IBRAHIM, Mutairu Abiodun 
IDOWU, Adeseeni Comfort 
MUSTAPHA, Waliat Adepeju 
NWABUIZU, Augusta Chinasa 
OGEDENGBE, Odunayo Oluwaseun 
OGUNSOLA, Ifeoluwa Daniel 
OLADIPUPO, Ronke A. 
OMOOLOYI, Kayode Samuel 
OROBIYI, Muhydeen Adedamola 
OYELAMI, Adetoun Damilola 
SALU, Theresa Olusayo 

OLA WALE, Temitope Oyeronke 

SECOND CLASS HONOURS {UPPER DIVISION) 
I  

E0215 13  1  ·  ADETULE, Adeola Iseoluwa 
E030639 i  OLU-JORDAN, Olufunke Modupe- 

SECOND CLASS HONOURS {LOWER DIVISION) 
!  
I  

I  
£029128 
E021 132  
£021501 
E021555 
E024537 
E019850 
E022088 
E024427 
E025730 
E030871 
E02 1 194 
E021533 
E03 1 145  
E021708 
E032354 
E022332 
E031047 
E021384 
E025620 

E016887 
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DEPARTMENT OF SPECIAL EDUCATION 

2015/2016 SESSION 

SECOND CLASS HONOURS {LOWER DIVISION) 
I  

E027901 µWOGHIREN, Esther Victory 
I 

2014/2015 SESSION 

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION) E025694 ;ADEYANJU, Omolara Yemisi E022738 iDADA, Anuoluwapo Oluremi E021643 /OGUNDARE, Oladele Isaac 
THIRD CLASS HONOURS 

E08453 / LASISI, Aderonke Kafayat 
FACULTY OF ARTS 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICATION AND LANGUAGE ARTS 
I 
I • 

COMMUNICATION AND LANGUAGE ARTS 

2015/2016 SESSION 

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION) 
I  

/ ADELAJA, Oluwakemi Taiwo , BALOGUN, Dare Azeez 
I MORAK.INYO, Adeolu Olawale 
I . 

I 

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION) 

i  
/ ADEDEJI, Adenike Olubunmi 
I ADEDEJI, Adenike Olubunmi 
/ ADEDOYIN, Esther Oluwabunmi 
/ ADELE, Aderoju Oluwatobiloba 

I 
ADEROGBA, Dauda Olugbade 

1
•  AKANDE, Adeola Tomisin 

I 
AKINBO, Oluwafunmilayo Adeoti 
ALAWIYE, Muhamrned-Taofeeq 
LA WAL, Oluremi Adebimpe 
OGUNDEJI, Olubunmi Omolola 
OGUNDIPE, Oluwakemi Dorcas 
OGUNSHOTE, Olapeju Kehinde 
OLALEKAN, Kayode 
OLAORE, Dorcas Oluwamayowa 
OLAOYE, Mathew Dare 
OLA WUYI, Jacob Leye 
OLUW ADARE, Oluwafemi 
OYEKP.N, Ayoola Gabriel 
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E024444 
· E024616 

E026796 

E024478 
E024478 
E025892 
E022200 
E030490 
E021716 
E024540 
E031495 
E023713 
E021366 
E025180 
E02 15 1 1  
E025182 
E024014 I  
E.020011 

E028360 / 
E023913 /  
E028143 

1  

I  



I • 

OYETORO, Abiodun Oluwatosin Olabisi 
SALAMI, Aishat Olamide 

·TAYLOR, Oyindamola Ro lake 
T<?NY-OSAHON, Nancy Itohan 

I . 

THIRD CLASSHONOURS 
I  
I  

E020924 ADEJUNMOBI, Maria Adjumoke 
E03 l 334 ADEW ALE, Oluwatorni John 
E025314 1KlNSOLA, Deborah Titilayo 
E023 l 89 A:YOKO, Adebisi Deborah · 
E03 l 842 BpNUOLA, Niyi Sabir 
E023060 OJETUNMIBI, Abimbola Olaitan 
E025886 QLANIYAN, Oluwadamilare Peter 
E024840 qLOYEDE, Oyeronke Olawunmi 
E023098 �ALA WU, Mariam Ajoke 
E023748 SERIKI, Adewale Mubarak 
E030883 �OUZA, Oluwabunmi Ajoke 
E022271 l)JGWU, Gloria Chioma 
E020469 f KP AA, Nkechinyere 
2014/2015 SESSION 

'  

COMMUNICATION AND LANGUAGE ARTS 
I 

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION) 
E0 19122 IAGBELESE, Elijah Taiye Elijah 
EO 1923 1  !ARE GHAN, Grace Olufunmilayo E020213 IIGBA YILOLA, Victoria Temidayo E023125 iLATONA, Ayodeji Olakunle 
E022486 UDUBOR, Bridget Ngozi 
EOl 7702 WILSON, Patience Janey 
THIRD CLASS HONOURS 

E09479 / BOLA, Segun Michael 
COMMUNICATION AND LANGUAGE ARTS/ENGLISH 

SECOND CLASS HONOURS {LOWER DIVISION) 

E03!332 
E038731 E03 1 17 1  
E023348 

E018823 

I 
I 

AJULO, Ufamiamie Camenlinta 
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E018946 / AKIN, Olabisi Abiodun 
COMMUNICATION AND LANGUAGE ARTS/FRENCH 

I , 

SECOND CLASS HONOURS {LOWER DIVISION) 
' 
I  



DEPARTMENT OF EUROPEAN STUDIES 

2015/2016 SESSION ·· 

FIRST CLA�S HONOURS · 

E021479 ADEBA YO, Samuel, Abiodun 

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION) 
I  .  
I  .  

E031446 '/ ADEYEMO, Tinuade Olajumoke .• . 
E027418 i  EHIEZE, Chibuzo Emmanuel · · 

I . 

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION) 

E028619 I  AGORO, Bolanle Oluwakemi 
E023504 I  BALOGUN, Taiwo Temitope 

I 

FRENCH/ENGLISH 
I  

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION) 

E031969 OGUNDELE, Temilade Mobolawa 

FRENCI-1/CLA 

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION) 

E032338 ADENIYI, Titilade Oluwabusayo 

FRENCH/LIN GUISTI CS 

SECOND CLASS HONOURS {LOWER DIVISION) 
I  
I  

E030218 

E021387 

DEPARTMENT OF LINGUISTICS AND AFRICAN LANGUAGES 
I  

2015/2016 SESSION 

LINGUIS'JlICS 
I  

SECOND CLASS HONOURS LOWER DIVISION 

ALABI, Olufunmilayo Taiwo 
HENSHAW, Helen Ita 

E017543 

E028533 

E026075 

E015074 
E023062 
E028245 
E028584 I  
E026438 

I  

I  
I  
I  

.  ADELAJA, Ruth Oluwadunni 
' ADEWUMI, Oluwatoyin Opeyemi 

ADEYEMI, Victoria Abisola 
AJARAT, Ajani Ronke 
CHARLIE, Patience Emel 
KOLADE, Olubukola Victoria 
OGAR, Moses Ilom 
OLOWOLAFE, Oladeji Emmanuel 
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! 

THIRD CLASS HONOURS 
EOl 5852 I  
EOl 5548 ·  

·  E016327 :  ·  
I  

EOl 7 1 5 1  j  

ABORISADE, Olusegun Ayegbokiki 
IDERA, Ayinla Opeyemi 
OLAKANSE, Ayobami Victoria 
SALAKO, MIKE Ola . 

LINGUISTICS/YORUBA 
SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION) . 

· ,  ,. 

E028357 i  
. .  E020272 I 

EOI9262 . 
I  

LINGUISTICS/CLA 
I  

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION) 
I 

E022205 I  FALA YI, Rhoda Anjolaoluwa 

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY 
I  2015/2016 SESSION 
I  
I  THIRD CLASS HONOURS 
!  

E021690 I  NWANI, Nelly Nnebuife 

FACULTY OF THE SOCIAL SCIENCES 
DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY 
2015/2016 !SESSION 

I  
I  SECOND CLASS HONOURS (UPPER DIVISION) 

E02 l 677 1' 1 • ABIOYE, Abdulmumin 
E021406 ADEKUNLE, Adejoke Comfort 
E021557 AGADIOMA, Joel Ifoma 
E0203 l 6 ' AKINOSUN, Adeolu Solomon 
£026180 AZEEZ, Olanrewaju Ayisat 
E022334 BABATUNDE, Olawale Isiaka 
E03 I 652 I ;  BAJ OMO, Bose Racheal 
E022339 CHIFE, Henry 
E026761 EKECHUKWU, Patricia Chisara 
E022310 F AMUYIW A,Olusola Clement 
E022581 FANIYI, Iyabode Asmau 
E021507 FAYENUWO,Taiwo Damilola 
E024730 IBEKWE, Glory Tochi 
E026 l 42 LAW AL, Aderonke Omosalewa 
£026 105 NWOSU, Obianuju Vivian 
E021289 OBAJOBI, Olusegun Timothy 
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ADELEKE, Titilade Remi 
OLA WOO RE, Bose Yemisi ' 
OLUMOFE, Olujide Jacob 



ODETUNDE, Tornileye Ayodeji 
OGUNMUYIWA, James Kolawole 
OGUNSOLA, Timothy Bamidele 
OGUNTOYINBO, Bosede Bolaji 
OJO, Michael Adedotun 
OJO, Aanuoluwa Oluwawemimo · 

/ OKECHUKWU, Ikechukwu Opia 

I 
OKENIRAN, Azeez Adedeji 
OK.ONKWO, Loretta Felicity 

I OKOYE, Joseph Nzubechukwu 

I
i OLADOJA; Abiola Atinuke 

OYEBODE, Adenike Christianah 
/ ·  UMOREN, Eunice Edet 
I 

: 

I 

I 
I 

1· 
EOl 6236. i  

£023616 .  !  
EOl9748 
EO 17852  
£021245 
£022574 
£022042 
£023010 
£022873 
£021243 
E01 1729 
E023030 
E024970 
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ABDULRAMAN, Zainab Abiodun 
ABIIBA, Temitope Oyebanji 
ADEDEJI, Buiuni Morenike 
ADEGOKE, Hammed Adetona 
ADEJARE, Olusegun Olatunji 
ADEJUMO, Adewumi Ibukun 
ADEKOLAJO, Adeyemi Zaccheaus 
ADELUSI, Daniel Omotayo 
ADEOYE, Samson Adegboyega 
ADEWALE, Ademola S.Adeyinka 
ADEWOLE, Folusho Oreoluwa 

I 
AINA, Bamidele Helen 
AJAGBE, Temitope Opeyemi 

/ AJA YI, Temitope Seyi 
, . SIKIRA T, Akanbi Abisola 
I AKANDE, Grace Abiola 
/ AKJBO, Ajoke Aminat 
I AKINBOYE, Olatunde Atanda 
/ AKINDELE, Bushirat Yemisi 
I AKINSETE, Opeyemi Segun 
! AKINTEYE, Adijat Ayanbunmi 
J '  AKINW ALE, Kudirat Adenike 
i · AKINYEMl, Ganiyat Y etunde 
! · ALABI, Elizabeth Oluwafunmilayo 

ALA WODE, Bolanle Mariam 
AMOO, Grace Foluke 
ATOLAGBE, Mary Omobola 
A WAKAN, Adebimpe Aina 
A WAKAN, Deborah Olanike 
A Y ANDELE, Damilola Hannah 
A YEDUN, Oluwatosin Babatunde 
A YENI, Matthew Dada 
BADEJO, Morenikeji Gbemi 
BALOGUN, Ajibola Julianne 
BELLO, Nofisat Adenike 

SECOND CLASS HONOURS (LOWER DIVISION) 

I 
' 

E0:!3 503 · !  . 
E024420 I  
£024943 i  

£022259 !  
E024204 I  
E021553 I  
E016990 I  
E025079 / 
E023574 i  

I  
I  

E022256 
£0241 1 5  
£025390 
E025509 
E022328 
E024365 
£023682 
£023916 
£022190 
£022039 
E016554 
E015248 
£024393 
E021929 

J015523 
E025161 
E025441 
E022202 
E024869 
E022136 
E023679 
E021874 
E0239tl8 
E0!9502 ·  
E0'.21320 
\023576 



£022245 
E022997 
E019782 

.  E023989 
E021 162 
E021431 
£0 103 12  

fvE025262 
E022297 
E021401  
E024487 
E023993 
E0 106 16  
E024504 

· E021448 
£021566 
£021008 
E025063 
£021771 
E024642 
E021498 
E025468 
E024159 
E021748 
£017821  
£021277 
£021240 - 
E021696 
E021409 
E021475 
£025914 
E025760 
3024756 
E024088 
E022761 
E02 17 12  
E025879 
E021603 
E024216 
EC22996 

E024991 

� E023402 
E025733 
E024969 
E010578 

E017 192  

E023244 

E012028 

,  E021828 

i  

I '.  DADA, Olugbenga Silas 
i DADA, Adijat Abiola 
j DOPAMU, Tokunboh Oluburuni 

-, EJIJEH, Collins Onyeisi · · · 
l EJIMONU, Ngozi Victoria 
I EKP A, Attai John · 
I FATOKE, Adetunji Joseph. 
l IGBINTADE,-Oluwatobi 
J .  IGWURUBE, Nneka Eunice . _ 
,
1
.: ILUPEJU, Taiwo Florence 

!MALA, Nwabenu Great · 
_ 1 · JAIYESIMI, Julianah Iretiola - · : _ 

j · JOKODOLU, Safurat Olayemi .. 
I KROBAKPO, Helen Tarela · 
I - 
I '  LAW AL, Abimbola Hanah 
r , MAB!; Osemeke Anthony · 

I 
MMADUNEME, Festus Uchenna 

i NJOKU, Deborah Ebere 
: NNAJI, Joseph Ndidi 

I
:  ODUNEWU, Funmilayo Christianah . 
, OGUNBAMOWO, Adedeji Stephen 

I I OGUNDARE, Omotomilayo Olu. - 
/ .  OGUNNAIKE, Feyikemi Joseph 
i ! OGUNREMI, Olunike lyabode 
I :  OGUNTOSIN, Bolanle Adeola 

- 1  I  OGUNW ALE, Oluwabukola Oluwaseyi 
• I  OHAERI, Chinonso Maryjane . 
I ;  OLABIRAN, Olalere Emmanuel 
I :  OLABODE, Micheal Oluwatimileyin 
: OLADELE, Olaoluwa Oyedotun 
. OLADIMEJI, Tayo Omotola 

I :  OLAGUNJU, Olajumoke Funmilola 
I  OLALUDE, Kudirat Olajumoke 
l :OLANREWAJU, Asmau 
'.QLANREWAJU, Ifeoluwa Temitope 
- . 

. OLA YIWOLA, Babatunde Saheed 
! OLORUNESAN, Abigail Towo 
• OLOYEDE, Kafayat Omolayo 
IOLU\VAMOLA, Christy Joke 

. iQMILAKIN, Oladayo Emmanuel 
1 -  ONYEMUCHI, Ijeoma Ukamaka 
! , OPASANY A, Fatima Folasade 
j ;  OSHUPORU, Wilf�ed Oladele 

I  
OWOEYE, Toba Victor . 
:OYEH, Shiela Emuobome 

- :oYERINDE, Ayodeji Lawrence 
iQYEWUNMI, Taiwo Adetunji 
:PETER, Joel Gazeleh 
:RAJI, Suliat Titilayo 
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EOl 7525 ;EZEUCHENNE, Tony Nnamdi 
E024 l 95 �KEOKWU, Evelyn Nneka 
E03 l l 62 . [WU, Emily Mary 
E023987 :KUSIMO, Atinuke Ololade 
EOI 8263 /MICHEAL, Yetunde Folashade . 
E01801  l  10GBEMUO, Afokoghene Amos 
E019087 IQGEDENGBE, Olumide Samuel 
EO 18494 / OLADEJI, Iyadunrti Motunrayo 
EOl 7725 , OLADIRAN, Joshua Oludare 
E017660 iOLANIYAN, Olawale Emmanuel' 
EOl 9 137  ·  I  OLUSESI, Rebecca Obia 
E022575 ONANEYE, Muritala Eniola 
E019296 I  SALAMI, Samson Olajide 
THIRD CLA�S HONOURS 
E019033 /  ADEBA YO, Olayemi Gbenga . 
E018782 1  OLOKO, Yusuph Abidemi 
EO 18226 I  SALAM, Yusirat Folashade · 
EOl 1056 I  THOMAS, Blessing Osernudiamen 
2011/2012 SESSION 

r  SECOND CLASS HONOURS {LOWER DIVISION) 
E012837 1  ADEYEMO, Kolapo Olufunmilayo 
E010733 AWOBAMISE, Adedoyin Olubimpe 
EOl 1869 OYEWO, Abidemi Abolaji 
PASS 
E09202 
DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 
2014/2015 SESSION 

I  .  SECOND CLASS HONOURS UPPER DIVISION 

OLAKANLA, Ajibola Jacob 

E030999 . SALAMI, Abiodun Temilade 
I THIRD CLASS HONOURS 

E013324 OYEYEMI, Temitope Idayat 

Thank your . 
�--\{��\-�� 
Francisc'a I. 'Ayodele (Mrs.) 


